
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Four Sat 9-May SSt

Unit# 6: People and the environemnt. Reading: Pg# 

40, 41(above population) + Pg# 41 knowledge corner 

+ Pg# 45 choose correct option

Four Mon 11-May SSt

Reading: Pg# 41(From population) + Pg#42(above 

water) + Pg# 43 Fact Byte +Pg# 45 True/False + Pg# 

45 Q,1

Four Tue 12-May SSt

Reading: Pg# 42, 43(water to Glaciers) + Pg#44 think 

+Pg# 45 Q: 2, 5

Four Wed 13-May SSt

Reading: Pg# 43(Impact of lAnd) + Pg# 44 + Pg# 45 

Q.3

Four Thu 14-May SSt

Pg# 45 Q. 4 + Pg# 46 Let's find out + Let's do it + 

Video

Four Fri 15-May SSt

Unit# 7: The provinvcial government and its 

institutions. Reading: Pg# 47 48(Formation of 

provincial government) + Pg# 50 choose correct 

option+ Pg# 49 k. corner

Four Sat 16-May SSt

Reading: Pg# 48, 49 +Pg# 49 Fact Byte

Four Mon 18-May SSt

Pg# 50 Think + Pg# 51 Q: 1, 2 + Pg# 51 Let's Do it

Four Tue 19-May SSt

Pg# 51: Q. 3, 4, 5 + Let's Find out.

Four Wed 20-May SSt

Unit# 8: Peace and society. Pg: 53 complete + Pg# 45 

wars.

Four Thu 21-May SSt

Reading: Pg# 54(Effects and behaviour) + Pg# 

55(Adaptation) Pg# 57 True/ False + Q. 1, 2

Four Fri 22-May SSt

Reading: Pg# 55(Arbitration) + Pg# 56 complete + 

Pg# 56 think + Pg# 57: Q. 3 + Pg#58 Let's do it

Four Sat 23-May SSt

Pg# 57: Q: 4, 5+ Pg# 58 Let's Find out

Four Mon 25-May SSt

Test Unit# 8. Pg# 53 to 58


